The Grange Golf Club

Competition Presentation Report
Thursday, 27 February 2025

Competition : Medley Single Stableford Mens SR: 70.0
Type : Stableford Womens SR: 71.0
Course : GA Course Total Entrants : 94
Description :
PCC Groups :
Time Of Day PCC Gender Tee Blocks
All Day 0.0 All Mens Blue, Ladies Red

Ran Name Golflink PCC Daily New GA  Score Prize

H/C H/C
Grade A Winners
A-1 Mark Kirkland 2122024597 0.0 5 3.2 43 6000 Points
A-2  Lynda McMullan 2122002425 0.0 12 9.9 38 C/B 5000 Points
A -3 Darren Norris 2122002560 0.0 4 3.8 38 4000 Points
Grade B Winners
B-1 Paul Murray 2122001579 0.0 18 17.4 38 6000 Points
B-2 Craig Garrett 2122000251 0.0 17 16.9 37 C/B 5000 Points
B -3 James English 2122000209 0.0 30 29.7 37 4000 Points
Grade A Place Getters
A-4  Zoran Talevski 2122001826 0.0 5 4.8 37C/B 1 Ball
A-5 Daryl Sharp 2122019740 0.0 5 4.8 37C/B 1 Ball
A-6  Gordon Gillespie 2122000262 0.0 9 8.4 37 1 Ball
A-7 Matthew McMahon 2121704840 0.0 10 9.9 36 C/B 1 Ball
Links Shell Cove Golf Club
A -8 Glenn Bailey 2122005444 0.0 10 9.8 36 1 Ball
A-9 Paul Ryan 2122000614 0.0 14 141 35 1 Ball
A -10 Wayne Douglass 2122002355 0.0 10 102 35C/B 1 Ball
A-11 David Watts 2122002598 0.0 7 7.2 35C/B 1 Ball
A-12 Craig Gray 2122008210 0.0 11 10.7 35C/B 1 Ball
Grade B Place Getters
B-4 Wade MADAMS 2121705952 0.0 15 14.6 35C/B 1 Ball
Links Shell Cove Golf Club
B-5 Keith Hamilton 2122003359 0.0 25 25.1 35C/B 1 Ball
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Ran

B-6
B-7
B-8
B-9

B-10
B-11

Name

Glenn Booth
Shayne Palmer
Barry Purdy
Marian Fraser
Brett Kirkland

Mark Jones

Gross Stableford Winner

1

Kirkland, Mark

Nearest to Pin

Hole
7

10
18

Name
Sharp, Daryl

Norris, Darren

Bailey, Glenn

Golflink

2122001451
2122001861
2122000570
2122001524
2122005929
2122006491

2122024597

Prize
2000 Points

5500 Points
2000 Points
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PCC

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Daily New GA

H/C
21
15
18
24
16
20

H/C
20.7
14.4
17.8
21.7
15.9
19.8

Score

35C/B
35
34 C/B
34
34 C/B
34 C/B

38

Distance Grade Description
NTP 7th

110cm
114cm
104cm

Golden Hole
NTP 18th

Page :

Prize

1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball

3000 Points

2



